a8s¥890 -# DNIMVIA 740 199vd 60/8/9 ALVA

T°¢ NdY 0081 9002-d
-MHATA AHAO'TdXH

TISBYO | VS  [ZHOG L M9'LZ/MI9'LL

L9v8¥0 | VL oc/olL MYIOS

G0Ge¥0 | V9 oC MANLZ/MNZT

zosvso | ve oL MALZ/MNEZ
N/d | ONILVY ONILVY

7 WAL | 7 AL 300N

D dNOYO

d-€29%-H ‘NOISIAHYI

@/ S~ V. V130 338
LN\

ol

S3T0H
Y3INILSV4 N3O
TIV d43A00 ‘310N

_©
®M.. o @/ \ @080

D~

@ . ~Q

eee—| = ﬂ“,_ 2o
~

eeee

'SSANMVH M 4O LdvVd JaV « A8 d3IMAVN SW3ILl 310N



EXPLODED VIEW: R-200B 1800 RPM 2.4L

DRAWING #: 0G8458D

APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PART #

QTY.

DESCRIPTION

1 0F1823B
2 0F3078BST 03
3 0F2606
4 036261
5 0E7358
6 052777
7 0G8455E
*8 0F1262
*9 0F1263
*10 0F1264
1 0G8023A
12 0G 2885
13 0E6875A
*14 055911
15 0F5459
16 0E3161
17 0G 3648
18 0F5462
19 0A5062J
029673
0C1457A
0F1958
082573
0E4494
0G 8997
0F6305
0F6305A
0F5886
051713
049226
0F5752F
0F5884
0F5896
074076
0C3990
080823
051716
079224
043182
051714
0F3192
0E7403C
0G 9056

ERREBLYLEREBIYILSBYNIRNRIBIIND

056739
022287
022473
022097
022127
0F6145
0F2627A
091526
049226
051713
SEE CHART
052777
043182
051714

VZErXcroOomMmoow>

COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN 0G8458E

1
1
1
7
4
1

1

REF.
REF.
REF.

1
1
2

REF.

S, A AN NNORAPNPROPNRNNN, IR AN A Al aa

ENCL HSB CONTROL PANEL
COVER CONTROL PANEL R-200B
HINGE CONTINUOUS H-PANEL
RIVET POP 125X .275S$S

SCREW PPPH HI-LO #4-24 X 3/8
WASHER FLAT M3

ASSY PCB R200B CNTRL 1800 RPM
HOLDERFUSE WICKMANN 178.6150
ADPTR RH SDE WICKMANN 1786191
ADPTR LH SIDE WICKMANN 178.6192
BATC 13.4VDC 2.5A W/4POS PLUG
ASSYPCB HFPWR VOLTAGE RGLTR
RELAY 12vDC C FORM W/DIODE
BLOCK TERM20A 12X 6 X 1100V
DECAL CPL CNT PNL FUSES
ASSYPCB BOSCH GOV DRIVER
M5X0.8 CAPTIVE PANEL KNLD HD
DECAL CPL 39L TB1

SPACER9.5H 3.2 ID

DIO BRIDGE 25A 600V

HOUR METER 10-80vVDC

PLATE HARNESS CLAMP
SWITCHRKRDPST 125V SPD
SWITCHRKRDPDT ON-OFF-ON
DECAL CONTROL FLEX R-200B
SEAL COVER 3.18X12.7X382

SEAL COVER 3.18X12.7X283
SCREW HHPM M5-0.8 X 12
WASHER FLAT M5

WASHER LOCK M5

RESWW 15R 5% 25W QK CONN
SCREW PHTT M3.5-0.6 X 10

SCREW PHTT M3.5-0.6 X 16

SCREW PHMM3-0.5 X 10 BLACK
SCREW PHTT M4-0.7X 10ZYC
SCREW PPHM M5-0.8 X 50 ZNC

NUT HEXM5-0.8 G8 YEL CHR
SCREW PPHM M5-0.8 X 30SS
WASHER LOCK M3

NUT HEXM3-0.5 G8 YEL CHR
SUPPORT ANGLE PCB

FUSE ATO TYPE 15 AMP (BLUE)
HARN CTRL PNL R-200B 2.4L/4.2L (NOT SHOWN)

COMPONENTS INSTALLED PER THIS DRAWING

1

>
oD AN
P

O R U S S Sy

RELAY SOLENOID 12VDC PNL MNT
SCREW HHC 1/4-20X 3/4G5
WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
WASHER LOCK M6-1/4

NUT HEX 1/4-20 STEEL

SEAL WEATHER .45"DIA
COVER CONTROL PANEL SIDE
SCREW PPHM M5-0.8 X 12ZNC
WASHER LOCK M5

WASHER FLAT M5

DPE BREAKER

WASHER FLAT M3

WASHER LOCK M3

NUT HEXM3-0.5 G8 YEL CHR

NOTE: ITEMS MARKEDBY * ARE PART OF WIRE HARNESS.

REVISION: H-4623-F
DATE: 6/8/09

GROUP G

PAGE2 OF 2



